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Instrument

[ Refresh || = COMB3: USB Serial Port - [ connect | /2 LDRVDUAL10 ver.241201

Temperature {11 cW control {1 Pulse control| T Driver  §i4 Driver2
Case Temperature

28.8 °C

LD Actual Temp.

25.000 °C

Current Moniter - Limit: 5.442mA ‘34296

TEC Response Voltage(V): 3
@ Fast

O Slow

Waveform

Bias: 5.125mA 32296

LD Temp. Setpoint ] & Laser 1 On
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= Run:DC l ‘ D Stop | ‘ RunsSlope ‘P Single Scan‘ ‘@;Continuous Scan
Command Line: | @send

°Set Parameters ‘
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T8 : TLS-Wavelength-Power-fiber type-Connector

PN#TLS-850-50-PA PN#TLS-795-100-PA
(850nm,50mW,FC/APC,PM780) (795nm,100mW,FC/APC,PM780)
850nm = Ih = v if i MR 1R B 28 795nmE WA I R WL 28
Bfy: 375005% /& MK Bfy: 475005 /& MK

3/3

021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



